

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

Legislation Details

File #: RS2023-2312 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 7/5/2023 In control: Metropolitan Council

On agenda: 7/18/2023 **Final action:** 7/18/2023

Title: A resolution exempting Fuego Bites, located at 2521 B Nolensville Pike from the minimum distance

requirements for obtaining a beer permit pursuant to Section 7.08.090.E of the Metropolitan Code.

Sponsors: Ginny Welsch

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/21/2023	1	Mayor	approved	
7/18/2023	1	Metropolitan Council	adopted	
7/18/2023	1	Government Operations and Regulations Committee	approved	
7/11/2023	1	Metropolitan Council	filed	